MAERSK

Maersk Export Additional Charges (Cambodia)

Below is the list of charges for export additional services for Maersk in Cambodia.

Direction Surcharge Name (Code) Rate Basis Tariff level Scope
Per container (20 USD 60
Late Gate Service (Late Gate-Into Port) - (20) Cambodia to World (Excluding Iran, Cuba, Sudan)
Per container (40' & 45') USD 80
Electronic Cargo Release Service -Export - (TLE) Per Bill of Lading USD 30 Cambodia to World Excluding OFAC Countries
House Transport Document Service - (HBL) Per House Bill of Lading UsD 30 )
- - - Cambodia to World
House Transport Document Service - (HBL ICS2) Per House Bill of Lading UsD 120
. L . . ) Per container (20') USD35
Container Nomination Service (Late Pick up Container) -
Per container (40' & 45') USD 50
Late Customs Documentation Fee - (LDS) Per customs declaration usb 20
Per Bill of Lading
Transport Document Amendment Fee - (AMF) - - UsD 45
Per Bill of Lading
Per document (Week 1) UsD 10
Late Payment Fee - (LPF) Per document (Week 2) UsD 15
‘g_ Per document (Week 3) USD 20
X5 Manual Documentation Processing Fee - (MDF) Per Bill of Lading UsD 40
Payer Amendment Fee Origin - (PAO) Per Bill of Lading USD 40
Transport Document Issuance Service — Export (BLE) Per Bill of Lading USD 60 Cambodia to World (Excluding Iran, Cuba, Sudan)
Late Document fee - Export (SI, VGM) Per Bill of Lading USD 100
Weight Discrepancy Fee Per Container (ALl sizes & Types) USD 300
Per container (20') USD 35
Container Shifting Fee Origin (Wrong CY.
ner Shirting igin (Wrong CY) Per container (40’ & 45) USD 50
Per Container / day (20" for week 1, beside Reefer) usbD 10
Per Container / day (20' for week 2, beside Reefer) usb 20
. Per Container / day (40' & 45' for week 1, beside Reefer) UsD 20
Detention Charge - -
Per Container / day (40' & 45' for week 2, beside Reefer) usD 40
Per Container / day (40' for week 1, Reefer) usb 20
Per Container / day (40' for week 2, Reefer) USD 40
Booking Cancellation Per TEU reduction USD 25 Any cancellation or amendment with reduction of

volume in TEU within 7 days to ETD

The charges stated on above table are just for reference which customers will need to subscribe to Maersk Newsletter for more recent changes. Maersk shall reserve
the rights to make changes to the above tariffs and surcharges without prior notice.

If you have further questions, please feel free to contact our sales or customer experience representatives.
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